198000 1 AND A CHECK STA	CC G LER 186	13676, 1	Pa3 / IDAC	
* SERVICE AND	0 .001/201		0 / 2/	2/2/18
Surveyor:	DOI: ASSIST	1 1 1	Date / Thire:	71/11/0
		210110	Registered in Merimen:	81416
Pre-assign / CCU	FTE CLING - CO 7 C		AT MADE AND CONTRACT THE STREET, SALES	
Insured Vehicle No	Sun 2387 K	Claim No.	60	
***	100 501		0499494	Jan V
Name of Insured	LUPY PIL	Policy No.	77.01	1807
Insured Tel No.	HP:	Make / Model	Horda	16.37V
Excess See II :SS	BION KIN LAOU	Place of Acciden	in Voya Lalgor	Lynave
Is driver the owner	(YES / Nature of Accidents			20
If NO, Driver Nar	w Manager	OLGIA REPOR	T. YES NO ; TP GIA REP	ORT PEN NO
Driver Tel	THE PARTY OF THE P	Insured Liability		Yes / No
36X 854		The other annihilating		237.338
2.01 x 824	<u> </u>			
I INSRS:	INSRS:	INSRS:	in in	SRS
WSP: Home M	erg. WSP	WSP:	<i>(1)</i>	SP:
H Tel	H Tel: H H	Tel:	H H Tel	
Liability : RMKS:	Lanbility:	Liability	1/4 - 1/4	ibility:
	RMKS:	RMKS:	RA	AKS:
Date/Time	A STOUTH A THE COLUMN TO THE C			
₩8	SHX 18040 X - CI L MAY ST HENRY KAZINZA	- F-1- F-4-Flan - F-7-11 F-1-10	STAGE	DATE / PIC
1/24	21 12 12 13 17 20 an		Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
0.0	244 128 16- X		Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	
			Notification ltr (if non-pickup):	
0-8-18	EMAILER MAVIS FOR IT	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	Call OI: (SPeak ag-	01:9
	LESSES TAKES TO A LOCAL DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF THE P		Documentation Check List:	Handler Typist
12.01.19	AND PERSON TO PROCESS SENIEMENT.		Netification ltr (if non-pickup)	
			After call lir to OI:	-
			Authorisation To Act	
			Release Voucher:	
			Final Repair Bill:	
			Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice	- $=$ $ =$
			LTA / GIA :	
			Medical Bill	
			PIR:	
			Mandate/Reject Instruction:	
			LOD	
DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF THE	D. C. C.		Payment Breakdown Form:	
RELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
TNALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:		Others:	
		14 %	Confirm by: 400	Call
INAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 24-03-19 Confirm with Julia The		Email Call	
inal Liability:	% 60 (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. :		If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin:	
epair Cost:	110.00		Pey Vehice	
oss of Rental (LOR):	SS - (days)			un C
oss of Use (LOU):	S\$ 90.40 (5 to x 2 days)		A A A	21 11
OR only LOU only	S\$ - (\$ x days) LOR+LOU LOR+LOI Tick only one	2	12/8/10	
HA/LTA Search	S\$ 3.49	1	141	1
fedica):	SS: =		1) Claim status: Normal/Reje	cct/Private Settle
tisbursement:	S\$ (e.g. Tow/ Independen		2) Report Format: TP	
egal Cost	SS -		3) Survey fee: 14800	3
otal:	SS1/03/1:49 Global Sum SS:			
INAL PAYMENT	Date Time: 34.01-9 Confirm with: 45%, 15%		Email Call	
hyee 1	SS (603),49 Name 1: Tues West, Openy	Printed Morale	9	
ayee 2: (Strike if N.A.) ayee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	S\$ Name 2: S\$ Name 3:			
along the Parties of	Politic 30			

ASS. REC. BY. Allning Ling .		ASSICNMEN
	REF:	17016

ASE REG BY Alman Liny	(2) post - 1)
ASS. REC. BY. Admiss king ASS. From: Dolle: Estimated Cost: OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV To Inspect Vehicle No: at Workshop m/s of Insured: Policy No. Claims No.	Veh No: SGX8SHOX Yr Regn: 2007 Sept. Type: (M.Car) M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Make: Decihalsu Matrica a.c. 1495 Colour While A/C Insured / Std / NI / NA Sp. Reading GBS2S2 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA Eng/No: C/No: JDAM 4025 DOI 00 4717. Gen. Cond: 500d / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: / 35/55/2/5 R: / 35/55/2/5 BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MICY OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or
Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? Yes or No GIA / PR Seem: Consistent? Yes or No Est. Repairs: 2 days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum. 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OU	Front Rear Rear Rear Rear Rear Rear Rear Rear
Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction TP AUG	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Thite/Time: File Pass In/7 : Prelii. Report () : Final Report (inte/Time: File Return for	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Report Format Lump Sum / LB.1: (3	Site Insp (\$) S = RS Site Insp (\$) Finance

HUA MENG SPRAY PAINTING WORKSHOP

1, Kaki Bukit Avenue 6, Blk C #01-61 / 01-34, Singapore 417883 Autobay @ Kaki Bukit

Tel: 6747 8064, 6746 5519 / 9666 9680 Fax: 6743 4896

ESTIMATE

TIT FOOIGUZSEY MAGE

AT AUTO 1 CANBERRA DRIVE #11-04 5 768101

TP LCK.

Date Vehicle no Make/Model

:04.09.2018 :SGX 8540 X :DAIHATSU MATERIA

Accident date :12.07.2018

2 / 00101		Accident date	.12.07	.2010
Vo	DESCRIPTION	Qty		Amount (S\$)
List Items	i i			
1 Rear bum	per clips (1set)	1	\$	50
2 Rear bum	per dus tola	1	5	50 6 2 720 6 55
3 Rear bum	per side holder @ \$110.00 RH combad	999 2	S	220 tro 53
4 Rear bum	per lower side lip	249.18 1	5	310.2
5 Rear RH I	amp oruld	1	5	440
			\$	1740.2
		Less 15% Disc	\$	261.03
		Total	- \$	1479.17
Labour Co	ost			
1 Remove,	replace & repair consistent to the accider	nt D.	S	900-100
2 Respray p	painting	300	\$	800 200
			\$	1700
		Grand Total	\$	3179.17

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before latter spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- . Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Willhout Prejudice" basis.
- No degal modification(s) is allowed.
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

local 1149.15
1/3 900





華 明 噴 漆 廠 HUA MENG SPRAY PAINTING WORKSHOP

AUTOBAY@KAKIBUKIT

1, Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 Blk C #01-34/#01-61, Singapore 417883 Tel: 6747 8064, 6746 5519 Fax: 6743 4896 -H/P: 9666 9680 Reg. No.: 254678/00M



Your Ref :

Our Ref :

Date: 19-11-2028

Attn: Motor Claims Dept

ACCIDENT ON 12.07.2018 INVOLVING VEHICLE SGX 8540 X & SLM 2387 K ALONG PAYA LEBAR SQUARE DROP OFF

With regards to the above, we are writing on behalf of the registered owner of vehicle SGX 8540 X which was involved in the above mentioned accident.

We are informed that the above accident was caused solely by the negligence of your insured vehicle SLM 2387 K. As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle was damaged and our client had instructed us to submit his claims for loss and expenses, particulars of which are follows:

1) Repair cost

2) Loss of use-\$200 X 02days

3) LTA search

	\$ 900.00
	\$ 400.00
	\$ 7.49
Total	\$ 1,307.49

We hereby enclosed herewith the following documents for your consideration of the above claim.

a) Final Repair Bill Of SGX 8540 X

c) LTA SEARCH

b) GIA report

d) Owner / Driver NRIC & Driving License

THE PUT 漆 麻 WITCHAY PAINTING WORKSHOF WITCHAY WAS HOLD AND SINGAPORE 41788: TEL: 78: 45710 5519 FAX: 5743 48

HUA MENG SPRAY PAINTING WORKSHOP



REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE





ADRIAN TIAH NAN SHAN (XIE NANSHAN)

谢南山

CHINESE Onle of 59th 15-09-1975

57527487H

SINGAPORE

JU ARE LIGENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES)

Ass 2 A Metorcycles between 201 cc and 400 cc

Of Dec 2000

Metorcycles between 201 cc and 400 cc

Of Dec 2000

Of May 2002

of the driver; and other motor vehicles =< 2500kg

Ucence No. 57855 at 1887



mc1457627487H



Dain of Bases

09-10-2006

1 GANGERRA DRIVE #11-04 SINGAPORE 756 101

NHIC No. \$7627487H

Dote: 18/11/2015 (R)



Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5093850700

of Mahlela

Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

: SGX8540X

Chassis Number

: JDAM4025001004717

Cover : drivo CLASSIC

2. Name of Policyholder

AT AUTO

3. Effective Date of Insurance

AI AUTU

A Series Pote of the

: 11 Sep 2017

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

: 10 Sep 2018

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's or Hirer's business.

This Policy does not cover

(a) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

(b) Use for the carriage of goods {other than samples} in connection with any trade or business.

(c) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Maiaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

 EXCESS (SECTION 1)
 : \$\$2,000

 EXCESS (SECTION 2)
 : \$\$1,500

 WINDSCREEN EXCESS
 : \$\$100

 ADDITIONAL EXCESS
 : N/A

UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS : PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF

REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP : NO
INSURE WITH COE : YES
NCD PROTECTION : NO
TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE : NO
EXCESS WAIVER : NO

PRIMARY DRIVER : ADRIAN TIAH NANSHAN

 NAMED DRIVER (1)
 : N/A

 NAMED DRIVER (2)
 : N/A

 HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY
 : N/A

SUM INSURED : MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

: META AGENCY PTE. LTD. (00000573430)

Date of Issue

: 06 Sep 2017 10:16 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Mavis, Chew < Chew.Mavis@aig.com>

Sent:

Friday, 12 July 2019 2:34 PM

To:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Subject:

#5160763615SG003#023# << AIG ref /LCR SCM 2387K ON 12.07.2018 / TP SGX

8540X

Follow Up Flag:

Follow up

Flag Status:

Completed

Hi Asher

Contents noted and please proceed to settle TP claim at best, thank you.

Best Regards,
Ms. Mavis Chew
AIG
Complex Claims Examiner
Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIG Building, 78 Shenton Way, #08-16, Singapore 079120 Tel +(65) 6419 1970

chew.mavis@aig.com | www.aig.sg



AIG Asia Pacific won General Insurance Company of the Year at the 22nd Asia Insurance Industry Awards. Click here to find out more.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by AIG for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) [mailto:AsherSng@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Friday, July 12, 2019 11:35 AM

To: Mavis, Chew

Subject: [EXTERNAL] RE: #5160763615SG003#023# << AIG ref /LCR SCM 2387K ON 12.07.2018 / TP SGX 8540X

This message is from an external sender; be cautious with links and attachments.

Hi Mavis,

We refer to the email below.

According to insured report as collided into parking vehicle, insured mostly like grazed against third party vehicle while moving out from stationary.

Both vehicle show grazed marked on the vehicle insured may not feel the impact.

In view on above we process to settle with third party at best.

Kindly advise.

Thank You.

Best Regards,

Asher Sng | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone: 6841-6051 | email: <u>ashersna@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | \$(408933)

From: Mavis, Chew [mailto:Chew.Mavis@aig.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 25 June 2019 4:23 PM

To: Joy Irene (LKKAuto) < Joylrene@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: #5160763615SG003#023# << AIG ref /LCR SCM 2387K ON 12.07.2018 / TP SGX 8540X

Hi Joy

Any updates on this assignment please?

Best Regards,
Ms. Mavis Chew
AIG
Complex Claims Examiner
Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIG Building, 78 Shenton Way, #08-16, Singapore 079120 Tel +(65) 6419 1970 chew.mavis@aig.com | www.aig.sg



AIG Asia Pacific won General Insurance Company of the Year at the 22nd Asia Insurance Industry Awards. Click here to find out more.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any

copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by AIG for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

From: Mavis, Chew

Sent: Tuesday, August 14, 2018 2:09 PM

To: Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Cc: Admin A

Subject: AIG ref: #5160763615SG003#023# /LCR SCM 2387K ON 12.07.2018 / TP SGX 8540X

HI Joy

Can your surveyors assess based on the height of both vehicles/damage patterns that the damages on respective vehicles are consistent and inflicted due to the accident circumstances as reported?



Please let us have your advice, thank you.

Best Regards,

Ms. Mavis Chew AIG Complex Claims Examiner Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

78 Shenton Way AIG Building #08-16 Singapore 079120 Tel +(65) 6419 1970 | Fax +(65) 6835 7416 chew.mavis@aig.com | www.aig.com.sg

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by AIG for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

From: Joy Irene (LKKAuto) [mailto:JoyIrene@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Friday, 10 August, 2018 1:39 PM

To: Mavis, Chew Cc: Admin A

Subject: 5160763615SG/LCR SCM 2387K ON 12.07.2018 / TP SGX 8540X

Dear Mavis.

This is a front-to-rear scenario. Our insured vehicle was behind. However, OID did not mention hitting TP in his report.

We observed from the reporting photos of OI in his GIA report that there were damages on his left front bumper which suggest that likely, OID had collided with TPV.

Please advise if we may proceed to clear liability with the repairer.

Thank you.

Best Regards,
Joy Irene | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
DID: 6841-2409 | email: joyirene@lkkauto.com| Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

All contents of this email is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only. It may contain confidential and/or privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this email in error) please notify the sender immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this email is strictly forbidden.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free

and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Monday, 22 July 2019 2:59 PM

To: Subject: eyap@lioncityrentals.com.sg; Insurance@lioncityrentals.com.sg

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLM 2387K and SGX 8540X on 12/07/2018

Our Ref: CC6/LCR18013676/Aea3

22 JULY 2019

LCRF PTE LTD

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLM 2387K and SGX 8540X on 12/07/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Thank You.

Best Regards.

Asher Sng | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone: 6841-6051 | email: ashersna@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

AUTHORISATION TO ACT

I/we,	(address)
owner of SGX 8540 X (vehicle no.) h	ereby authorise HUA MENG SPRAY PAINTING
rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my ve to the accident which occurred on 12-04	for me with respect to my claim for repair costs and/o ehicle no. <u>SGX 8540 X</u> that was damaged pursuant - 2018 (date) along <u>Paya Lebar Sqaure</u> Involving vehicle no/s <u>SLM 2387 K</u> ("the accident").
	ny above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem to receive payment further to settlement of my claim our of the workshop.
	the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other
Dated this(day) of07(mo	nth) 20 (year)
* AUTO	華明 噴凉原 HUA MENG SPRAY PAINTING WORKSHOP AUTOBAY®KAKI BUKIT 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #01-34 SINGAPOPE 417883 TEL: 6747 2544 6746 5519 FAX: 6743 4896
Signed by "the third party claimant" (with company stamp if applicable)	Signed by "the workshop" (with company stamp)

WITHOUT PRESENT A TO OUR ALIENTS PERSONAL HOURY DATA (PRESENT OF APPLICE, WHICH IS EXPRESSLY RESERVED)

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, HUA MENG SPRAY PAINTING WORKSHOP ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$\frac{\$\\$900.00}{\$\\$900.00}\$ (Repair Cost), \$\frac{\$\\$\$120.00}{\$\\$120.00}\$ (Loss of Use/Rental), \$\frac{\$\\$7.49}{\$\\$120.00}\$ (Disbursement) for vehicle no. \$\frac{\$\\$GX 8540X}{\$\\$120.00}\$ that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on \$\frac{\$1207/2018}{\$\\$120.00}\$ (date) along \$\frac{\$\\$PAYA LEBAR SQAURE DROP OFF}{\$\\$120.00}\$ (location) involving vehicle no/s \$\frac{\$\\$LM 2387K}{\$\\$LM 2387K}\$.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 27/07/2018 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>AT AUTO</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SGX 8540X</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SGX (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this(day) of	Aug	(month) 20_1 (year)
	J	蓮 明 噴 漆 廠
		HUA MENG SPRAY PAINTING WORKSHOP
LKK WYP		AUTOBAY © KAKI BUKIT 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 8 #01-34 SINGAPORE 417883 TEL: 8742 3064, 6746 5519 FAX: 6743 4896
Signed by appointed surveyor		Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)



HUA MENG SPRAY PAINTING WORKSHOP

1, Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 Blk C #01-34/#01-61, Singapore 417883 Tel: 6747 8064, 6746 5519 Fax: 6743 4896 H/P: 9666 9680 Reg. No.: 254678/00M



Your Ref :

Our Ref :

30/10/2018

Date:

VEHICLE NO

MAKE / MODEL

:DAIHATSU MATERIA

NAME

:AT AUTO

:SGX 8540 X

ADDRESS

:1 CANBERRA DRIVE

#11-04 S 768101

FINAL REPAIR BILL FOR VEHICLE NO:SGX 8540 X

TO SUPPLY AND REPLACE PARTS, LABOUR CHARGES FOR REPAIRING, KNOCKING, WELDING AND TO RESPRAY PAINTING (LUMP SUM REPAIR)

900.00

SINGAPORE DOLLARS:NINE HUNDRED ONLY

> Back to OneMotoring

Land Transport Authority

Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time:

13 Jul 2018 / 14:32:12

Receipt Date/Time :

13 Jul 2018 / 14:32:12

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-180713-001387

Previous Receipt No. :

Prev	ious Receipt No. ;				
S/N	Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference No.		Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
As a	ult of Insurance Enquiry - SLM2387K it 12 Jul 2018/11:35:00				
	rance Co: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURA	NCE PTE, LTD,			
1	Insurance Enquiry - SLM2387K Enquiry Fee 20180713143127156544		7.00	0.49	7.49
		Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
As a	ult of Insurance Enquiry - SHC7649Y t 11 Jul 2018/08:25:00				
	ance Co: MS FIRST CAPITAL INSUR	ANCE LIMITED			
2	Indurance Enquiry - SHC7849Y Enquiry Fee 20180713143127192930		7.00	0.49	7.49
		Sub-Total	7.00	0,49	7.49
Res	alt of Insurance Enquiry - SFZ3118S				
	1 12 Jul 2018/11:30:00				
	rance Co: AIG ASIA RACIFIC INSURA	NCE PTE, LTD.			
3	Insurance Enquiry - SF23118S Enquiry Fee 20180713143127228864		7.00	0.49	7.49
		Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Total Before Rounding	21.00	1.47	22.47
		Rounding Difference			0.02
		Total Amount Payable			22.45
		Paid By			
		xxxxxxxxxxx3417	Credit Card: Visa/MasterCard		22.45
		Total			22.45
		Cash Change			0.00
		Tendered Amount			22.45
		Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

AIM SUBF	OLDER TRA	CKING					177.7		
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	27 Jul 2018 Edit Reg		27 Jul 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$900.00 Edit Estimates	\$\$900.00 View Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case		
,	tain) R	eference	Claim De	rtails]	Document	s Show All		
CLAIM SUE	FOLDER D	ETAILS			[Create	ed by adjuster]			
Insured:	LCRF PTE	LTD, Co. Reg. 1	4o.: 201624597K						
Main Claimant:	AT AUTO	Co. Reg. No.: !	53346804C						
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SGX854	ox		Date o		018 11:00 - :59 onths and 1 Days Fro	om LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]		
Claim Type:	TP / 516	0763615SG		Palicy/ Note N		4804 (Comprehensiv	e)		
vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SLM2387K Policy (Clain					5093850700			
				Excess	i:				
Repairer;	Hua Men 67478064	g Spray Painting , 67465519	Workshop (HQ)	io I Kaki Bukit Aver	nue 6, #01-61 A	utobay@Kaki Bukit,	17883 Kaki Bukit - Tef:		
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 65-6419-	3000 [Handle	d by Chew, Mavis]	Chew.Mavis@aig.com		
Claimant's Insurer:	NTUC Inc	ome Insurance	Co-operative Ltd (HQ) - Tal:					
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Handle	d by ADRIAN L	ING] [Final Rp	t due 07/08/2018]		
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED				Vie	w All Compose Case Mail		
There are no	mail for this	case.							
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	iks∃			View All	Search Tasks C	Create New Task Complete		
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	t Handler	Assigned By	Completed On	Created On Done?		

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 2

Claim Documents

*SGX8540X (5160763615SG)

[SLM2387K]

TP

AT AUTO

Jul 12 2018 11:00AM

[LCRF PTE LTD]

Hua Meng Spray Painting Workshop

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🔝	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ph	otos/Images		3 per	page 🔍	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Sin February Control	Thumbnail	
1	17/10/18 13:42	General View	0	Load JPG	1
2	17/10/18 13:42	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	17/10/18 13:42	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	17/10/18 13:42	General View	0	Load JPG	120
5	17/10/18 13:42	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	17/10/18 13:42	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	17/10/18 13:42	General View	0	Load JPG	2
8	17/10/18 13:42	General View	0	Load JPG	8
9	17/10/18 13:42	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	17/10/18 13:42	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	17/10/18 13:43	General View	0	Load JPG	50
12	17/10/18 13:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
13	17/10/18 13:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
14	17/10/18 13:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
15	17/10/18 13:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	₩
16	17/10/18 13:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
17	17/10/18 13:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
18	17/10/18 13:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	100
19	17/10/18 13:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
20	17/10/18 13:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	50
21	17/10/18 13:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
22	17/10/18 13:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	100
23	17/10/18 13:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	1
24	17/10/18 13:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
25	17/10/18 13:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	[2]
25	17/10/18 13:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
27	17/10/18 13:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
28	17/10/18 13:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
29	17/10/18 13:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	cumentation		1 per	page V	120
Na	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	La per	Thumbnall	distribution of the last of th
1	27/07/18 10:43	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
2	24/07/19 10:20	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	

Let	Letters/Correspondences		1 per s	1 per page 💙	
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
			0		
4	15/08/19 17:29	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
5	15/08/19 17:29	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
6	15/08/19 17:29	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
Nα	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	30/07/18 11:29	OI GIA report	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST		Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.				
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consulta	ants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
				^
				V
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other part	es.			

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

-			

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:		SLM2387K (Insd veh) SGX8540X (TP veh)			Me	Model:		DAIHA	DAIHATSU MATERIA 1.5	
Date	Date of Accident: 12/07/20		2018							
Globa	al Sum Settlem	ent :	[] Yes		[X]	No				
Repa	ir Estimate			: \$		3,179,	17			
Final	Repair Cost			: \$		900	0.00			
Loss	of Use			: \$		120	0.00	2.00 da	iys at \$60.00 per day	
Renta	al (if any)			: \$		0	0.00	da	iys	
LTA /	GIA Search F	ee		: \$		7	7.49			
Other	rs;			: \$		(0.00			
				: 8						
Final	Settlement Su	m		: \$		1,027	7.49			
Is Th	ird Party Worl	kshop G	IA Registered	?	[]	YES	[X] NO	(Kindly indicate	
A) F	or Non GIA R	egistere	d Workshop:		Agr	eed Liab	oility _	100	(%)	
B) F	or GIA Regist	ered Wo	orkshop:		ВО	LA Appli	cable:	Yes/ No	BOLA Scenario No:	
E	BOLA Liability:		(%)		Ass	essed L	iability	(*):	(%)	
	Assessed Liai	bility to b	e filled only for	chain					OLA does not apply.	
Rema	arks									
	3									
Payn	nent Instructio	n: Paye	e's Breakdow	n						
1)	Hua Meng Spr	ay Painti	ng Workshop			: \$			1,027.4	
2)						: \$				
3)						: \$				
	JOANNE L	EE KHA	NG MIN			8 Aug 2019				

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (If any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199807198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/LCR18013676/AEA3Q2

Date:

16/08/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

0999994804

Claimant Vehicle SGX8540X

Insured Vehicle No:

SLM2387K

No: Date of Loss:

12/07/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 5160763615SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SGX8540X

Make & Model:

DAIHATSU MATERIA, 1.5

Engine No:

1824759

Reg. Date:

11/09/2007 (Man. Year: 2007)

Chassis No: Odometer:

JDAM402S001004717 639292 km

Colour: Engine Capacity: White 1495 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195/55 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

195/55 R15

Front Left Side:

Michelin 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Michelin 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Michelin 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Michelin 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	1,479.17	849.15	630.02	42.59
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,700.00	300.00	1,400.00	82.35
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	3,179.17	1,149.15	2,030.02	63.85
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		900.00		
Nett Amount (S\$)	3,179.17	900.00	2,279.17	71.69
+ Loss of Use (2.0 x S\$	60.00/day) (S\$)	120.00		
+ Doc/S	earch Fee (S\$)	7.49		
Ne	Nett Liability (S\$)			

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

27/07/2018

Date Inspected:

27/07/2018 Inspected At:

Hua Meng Spray Painting Workshop (HQ)

No 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6, #01-61

Autobay@Kaki Bukit

Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING Manager: Asher Sng Rong Yi

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
	*SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	50.00 FL	*30.00 FL
	*REAR BUMPER	Torn	720.00 FL	*655.00 FL
	*REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER	O/S Cracked	220.00 FL	*55.00 FL
	*REAR BUMPER LOWER SIDE LIP	Repair	310.20FL	*-FL
	*REAR RH LAMP	Cracked	440.00 FL	*259.00 FL
art. L=Listite	mDisc.			
		Sub Total (S\$)	1,740.20	999.00
	- List Item Discount on L It	ems 15.00/15.00% (S\$)_	261.03	149.85
		Total Parts (S\$)	1,479.17	849.15
		*SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS *REAR BUMPER *REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER *REAR BUMPER LOWER SIDE LIP *REAR RH LAMP art. L=ListItemDisc.	*SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS Necessary *REAR BUMPER Torn *REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER O/S Cracked *REAR BUMPER LOWER SIDE LIP Repair *REAR RH LAMP Cracked art. L=ListItemDisc. Sub Total (S\$) - List Item Discount on L Items 15.00/15.00% (S\$)	*SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS Necessary 50.00 FL *REAR BUMPER Torn 720.00 FL *REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER O/S Cracked 220.00 FL *REAR BUMPER LOWER SIDE LIP Repair 310.20 FL *REAR RH LAMP Cracked 440.00 FL art. L=ListItemDisc. Sub Total (S\$) 1,740.20 - List Item Discount on L Items 15.00/15.00% (S\$) 261.03

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	REMOVE , REPLACE & REPAIR CONSISTENT TO THE ACCIDENT	New	900.00	100.00
2	RESPRAY PAINTING	New	800.00	200.00
	Gross La	bour Cost (S\$)	1,700.00	300.00
	Report was unsubmitted du	ing this print-out		

< END OF ESTIMATES >